FREE LSSU Volleyball Ticket Application
FOR SAULT TRIBE MEMBERS

NAME PHONE

ADDRESS

CITY STATE ZIP

EMAIL #IN HOUSEHOLD___ FILE#

Indicate the number of tickets requested for each game, this cannot exceed number in household.
You will receive a detailed email indicating which game tickets are available for you at the
LSSU Norris Center for pick-up.

Please note, tickets are limited and are not guaranteed for all games requested.
Incomplete applications may not be processed.

# Tickets Date Opponent i
10/03/25 Michigan Tech i
10/04/25 Northern Michigan i
10/10/25 Davenport i
10/11/25 Ferris State !
10/30/25 Saginaw Valley State

10/31/25 Purdue Northwest
11/07/25 Wayne State
11/08/25 Grand Valley State

Attach or Insert
Copy of Tribal Card

Email or mail copy of Sault Tribe Big Bear Arena
membership card AND application to: ATTN: Laker Tickets
Email: tgraham@saulttribe.net 2 Ice Circle Drive, Sault Ste. Marie, Ml 49783

Applications available online at: www.bigbeararena.com
Select the FORMS tab (have digital file of tribal membership card available for upload)

OFFICE USE ONLY:

Date & Time Received: Email / Mail / In Person / Website Membership Verified: Staff:



mailto:tgraham@saulttribe.net
http://www.bigbeararena.com/

	FREE LSSU Volleyball Ticket Application
	FOR SAULT TRIBE MEMBERS

	PHONE: 
	FOR SAULT TRIBE MEMBERS: 
	ADDRESS: 
	STATE: 
	ZIP: 
	undefined: 
	Indicate the number of tickets requested for each game this cannot exceed number in household: 
	IN HOUSEHOLD: 
	FILE: 
	100325: 
	100425: 
	101025: 
	101125: 
	103025: 
	103125: 
	110725: 
	110825: 


