

FREE LSSU <u>Volleyball</u> Ticket Application FOR SAULT TRIBE MEMBERS



NAME	PHONE			
ADDRESS				
CITY	STATE ZIP			
EMAIL	# IN HOUSEHOLD FILE #			
Indicate the number of tickets requested for each game, this cannot exceed number in household				

Indicate the number of tickets requested for each game, this cannot exceed number in household. You will receive a detailed email indicating which game tickets are available for you at the LSSU Norris Center for pick-up.

Please note, tickets are limited and are not guaranteed for all games requested.

Incomplete applications may not be processed.

# Tickets	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>
	10/03/25	Michigan Tech
	10/04/25	Northern Michigan
	10/10/25	Davenport
	10/11/25	Ferris State
	10/30/25	Saginaw Valley State
	10/31/25	Purdue Northwest
	11/07/25	Wayne State
	11/08/25	Grand Valley State



Attach or Insert Copy of Tribal Card



Email or mail copy of Sault Tribe membership card AND application to: Email: tgraham@saulttribe.net

Big Bear Arena ATTN: Laker Tickets 2 Ice Circle Drive, Sault Ste. Marie, MI 49783

Applications available online at: www.bigbeararena.com
Select the FORMS tab (have digital file of tribal membership card available for upload)

OFFICE USE ONLY:				
Date & Time Received:	Email / Mail / In Person / Website	Membership Verified:	Staff:	